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OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION,KORBA(C.G.)

-~

e,

DETAILED ESTIMATE

Of Work - Laying Of Precast Slab Near Bajrang Gali At Ward No-11
‘?'_"',".'q_dule of rates public works department{PWD BUILDING-01-01-2015]

SOR
. | Ref

DESCRIPTION

NO

L

DH

arty

UNIT

RATE

AMOUNT

i 3.2

Providing and laying
nominal mix reinforced
cement concrete  with
crushed stone aggregate
using concrete mixer in all
works upto plinth level
excluding cost of form

1:1%3 (1 cement : 1%
coarse sand : 3 graded
stone aggregate 20mm
nominal size).

precast

420

0.50

0.50

0.10

18.90

120

0.80

0.50

0.10

5.40

100

0.80

0.50

0.10

4.50

Total=

28.80

Cum

4163.00

119894 .40

2| 3.12

Providing and placing in
position reinforcement for
R.C.C. work including
straightening, cutting,
bending, binding etc.
complete as per drawings
including cost of binding
wire in foundation and
plinth all complete:

-y

Thermo-Mechanically
treated bars FE 415

1440.00

Total=

1440.00

Sgm

54.50

78480.00

3l 39

Extra for precast PCC/
RCC work of any mix
including form  work,
hoisting and fixing in
Cement Mortar. 1:2 (1
Cement : 2 coarse sand)
and finishing with cement
plaster in Cement Mortar
1:3 {1 Cement : 3 coarse
sand) but excluding

precast

420

0.90

0.50

0.10

18.890

120

0.90

0.50

0.10

5.40

100

0.90

0.50

0.10

4.50

28.80

Cum

469.00

13507.20

Providing and laying
nominal mix plain cement
concrete with crushed
stone aggregate using
concrete mixer in all works
upto plinth level excluding
cost of form work.
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E 'F—"W
Sub Engineer

Municipal Corporation
Korba (C.G.)

tt. Engineer

Municipal Corporation

Korba (C.G.)

2 [30.00] 0.20 | 0.10 | 1.20
. 2 [30.00] 020 | 0.10 | 1.20
: 2 |30.00] 0.20 | 0.10 | 1.20
A“R\ 2 |30.00] 0.20 | 0.10 | 1.20
B 2 3000 020 | 010 | 1.20
N 2 [30.00] 020 | 0.10 | 1.20
X 2 |48.00] 020 [ 010 | 1.92
2 |50.00] 020 | 0.10 | 2.00
2 |60.00] 020 | 0.10 | 2.40
Total=| 13.52 | cum| 4073.00] 55066.96
TOTAL= 266948.56
. 267000.00
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